Form 3160-5 (March 2012)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

OCD Hobbs

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: October 31, 2014

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM000503

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

John	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2.				7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well	oraciono di pago 2.	2 2 1 2015		/		
Oil Well Gas			DEC 2 1 2015  8. Well Name and No. COACHWHIP 26 FED 1H and 2H			
Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Co LP (6137)		DEC	EIVED 9. API W	VED 9. API Well No. 1H) 30-025-41961 2H) 30-025-41962		
3a. Address 3b. Phone		b. Phone No. (include area co	code) 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area			
ACTION CONTROL OF THE		575-748-3371	TF	TRIPLE X; BONE SPRING		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T. 1H) 215 FSL & 1500 FEL, O-26-23S-33E 2H) 215 FSL & 1550 FEL, O-26-23S-33E		11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM				
12. CHE	CK THE APPROPRIATE BOX	(ES) TO INDICATE NATUR	E OF NOTICE, REPO	RT OR OTHER	RDATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		T	YPE OF ACTION			
Notice of Intent	Acidize Alter Casing	Deepen Fracture Treat	Production (Start/Resume) Reclamation Recomplete Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal		Water Shut-Off Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair Change Plans	New Construction Plug and Abandon			Other Downsizing	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back				
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	RECLAIMED = 0.70	10		
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	RECLAIMED = 0.70	10		
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	N DOWNSIZED. ACRES				
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	N DOWNSIZED. ACRES	a mand for	- Pacord	Purposes.	
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	Accepted fo	r Record	Onsite inspection.	
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	N DOWNSIZED. ACRES	Accepted fo	r Record	e not achieved,	
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	Accepted fo Approval St If BLM Obje	r Record ibject to ctives ar	e not achieved, be required.	
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	Accepted fo	r Record object to ctives ar york may	be required.	
THIS 2 WEL	L PAD LOCATION HAS BEE	EN DOWNSIZED. ACRES	Accepted fo Approval St If BLM Obje	r Record object to ctives ar york may	be required.	
THIS 2 WELL			Accepted fo Approval Su If BLM Obje additional v Date: /2	r Record object to ctives ar york may	e not achieved, be required.	
	true and correct. Name (Printed.	Typed)	Accepted fo Approval Su If BLM Obje additional v Date: /2	r Record object to ctives ar york may	be required.	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Name (Printed.	Typed)	Accepted fo Approval Sulf BLM Obje additional vo Date: /2 Signature:	r Record object to ctives ar york may	be required.	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Denise Menoud (575-746-5544)	true and correct. Name (Printed)  Menaud	Typed) Title Admin	Accepted for Approval Sulf BLM Objer additional volume Date: /2 Signature:	r Record abject to ctives ar vork may	be required.	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Denise Menoud (575-746-5544)	true and correct. Name (Printed)  Menaud	Title Admin Date 11/12/2	Accepted for Approval Sulf BLM Objer additional volume Date: /2 Signature:	r Record abject to ctives ar vork may	be required.	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false,

(Instructions on page 2)

entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would

fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Accepted for Record Only
MAB/OCD 12/21/2015
DEC 2.2 2015



